Floating Brush Floating Brush
Aerators (FBA)Aerators (FBA)
PRODUCT DATA SHEETPRODUCT DATA SHEET
water  |  wastewater  |  sewage
makwater.com.au
Parameter Units FBA-022 FBA-037 FBA-056 FBA-075 FBA-110 FBA-150 FBA-186 FBA-220
Aerator size kW 2.2 3.7 5.6 7.5 11 15 18.6 22
*1Standard Oxygen Transfer Rate (SOTR) kgO2/h 4.0 6.7 10.1 13.5 19.8 27.0 33.5 39.6

assembly comprising motor, gear reducer and
coupling
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Mooring arm assembly, comprising 2x 5.5m long
mooring arms, 1x cross brace & 2x mooring/
anchor caps and 2x mooring stakes, for lagoon
mounting
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Custom mooring system o o o o o o o o
*1Motor is TEFC, 415V, 3-ph, 50 Hz, class F
insulation with IP55 protection & thermistors ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Motor with custom IP rating o o o o o o o o
*2Rotor cover o o o o o o o o
*3Oil change kit ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
✓= Standard Supply   o = Optional Supply
FBA-022 2.2 kW Floating Brush Aerator
FBA-037 3.7 kW Floating Brush Aerator
FBA-056 5.6 kW Floating Brush Aerator
FBA-075 7.5 kW Floating Brush Aerator
FBA-110 11 kW Floating Brush Aerator
FBA-150 15 kW Floating Brush Aerator
FBA-186 18.6 kW Floating Brush Aerator
FBA-220 22 kW Floating Brush Aerator
A Materials of construction, Group 3, TGIC Powder Coated
B Materials of construction, Group 3, Hot-dipped galvanised
C Materials of construction, Group 3, 304L SS
D Materials of construction, Group 3, 316L SS